ILD205T/ 206T/ 207T/ 211T/ 213T/ 217T
Document Number 83647
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
i179018
A 1

safety margin compared to the industry standard of
30 V.
Order Information
For additional information on the available options refer to
Option Information.
Part Remarks
ILD205T CTR 40 - 80 %, SOIC-8
ILD206T CTR 63 - 125 %, SOIC-8
ILD207T CTR 100 - 200 %, SOIC-8
ILD211T CTR > 20 %, SOIC-8
ILD213T CTR > 100 %, SOIC-8
ILD217T CTR > 100 %, SOIC-8
2
Document Number 83647
Rev. 1.4, 26-Oct-04